Agency for Health Care Administration of Correction (X1)		ISTRITON X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIENCLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		O(2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING:		(XS) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		AC13910053		B. WING		03/2	1/2013
NAME OF PE	NOVIDER OR SUPPLIER	7.0 100 100 1	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY,	STATE, ZIP CODE		1
AWOMA	Y'S CARE		MIAM, FI	167TH STRE L 33167			
(XA) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STA (EACH DEFICIENCY REQULATORY OR L	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCE Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY SC IDENTIFYING INFORM	IS FULL ATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)		COMPLETE DATE
A 000	INITIAL COMMEN	TS		A 000			
	A Licensure Survey 03-21-2013. A Wor found at the time of	y was conducted on man's Care had defin if the visit.	dencies		A-15lo. An equiptment man Log and a calibration in the control of the calibration of the calibration in the calibration in calibration.	Almana who a	
A 156	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ip. Stand2nd Trime	ester	A 158	Log has been impl	ented 3	
	a written preventive between preventive with manufacturer intervals, not less a operation, and operation, and experiment, the equipment, the equipment, the experiment, respect to service. Records a sprice of equipment testing and mainter (b) All energhesis and respective produced and the experiment of the experiment	nonitoring equipment e maintenance program implementad. This e and/or tested in accou- se specifications at primary than annually, to Inst account the second than a second control in the second control than a second cont	am shall quipment rdance sriodic ine proper inte		Jo Induction, and maintenance. ON 04/03/13 The deficient feature, Exem Cight, Stockin Suction machine and the Surgical Talle; were Calibrated.	1 E	WAS DECETATED
Œ	(c) All surgical inst preventive mainte implemented. Sur cleaned and ched ensure proper ope repair.	ate of good repair. truments shall have a nance program dever gloal instruments shaked for function after erration and a state of 25(7), F.A.C.	eloped and all be use to		Calibration on all machine we lone on 4/2 A copy of the Service Order	3/13	eliel.
AHCA Form	7319	DULLY Sers	-10 -10	CHATTIGE	TITLE VP.	4	9 13

		(X1) PROMOER/SUPPLIE				(X3) DATE SURVEY	
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		A. BUILDING:			
		AC13910053		B. WING		03/21/2013	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STATE, ZIP CODE		
A WOMA	N'S CARE		68-A NE 1 MIAMI, I'L	67TH STRE . 33167	ET		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEPICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY PULL REGULATORY OR LISC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPIN OFFICIENCY)	LD BE COMPLETE		
A 158	Opinional Control Program		A 156				
	Resed on observa	is not met as evidenc tion and interview, the e maintenance of the	provider :				
	Findings Include:						
	of the defibrillator, adjustable examin equipment, the su- surgical table had March 2011.	acted on 03/21/2013 : cardiac monitoring in ation tight, sterilizatio ctioning machine, and not been calibrated a	nachine, N 1 the				
	On 03/21/2013 at acknowledged the	10 AM, employee #3 findings.			A 202 -		
A 202	Clinic Personnel-2	nd Trimester		A 202	H Z		
	a written orientation new staff member facility and its police at a minimum, fire	facility shall have and on program to familian , including volunteers cles and procedures, safety and other safe at emergencies, and i	rize each i, with the to include, ety		on ouloi 13 our employer manual has been perised include a new form mount of the policies of portion of the became effects	0	
	shall be planned a including full time, employees, at the at least annually ti all volunteers to in understanding of Records shall be content and indivi- training shall be	j. in-service training j and provided for all er part time and contra- beginning of employ hereafter and will also source and maintain the their duties and responsaintained to reflect dual attendance. The rovided at least annu- ants and volunteers.	mployees ct ment and c apply to eir onelbilities. program ofollowing ally, and		plan become effect Oil 03/13. All employees I Been retrained and familiarized with the New policius and Pro	nae	
AHCA FORT				_	J2P911	et construention abuset. 2	

PAGE U5/U5 PRINTED: 03/26/2013 FORM APPROVED

AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICAT		(X1) PROVIDENSUPPLIENCLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING:		COMPLETED		
		AC13910053		B. WING		03/21/2013		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER							
	A WOMAN'S CARE MIAMI, PL							
OM) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			PREFIX TAG	(BACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REPERENCED TO THE APPR DEFICIENCY)	TION (M) SLD 9E COMPLETE OPRIATE DATE		
A 202	SUMMANY SYNTEMENT OF DEPICIENCES GACH DEFICIENCY MAYS BE PRECEDED AT THE REQUILITY ON USE DESTRIPTION MAY FROM THE GACH DEFINITION OF USE DESTRIPTION MAY AND Include training in counseling, petient advocacy and specific responsibilities associated with the services they provide: (a) Indection control, to Include at a minimum, universult precautions against blood-home diseases, general sanitation, personal hygiene such as hand washing, use of masks and gioves, and instruction to staff if there is a likelihood of transmitting a disease to putients or other staff members. (b) Fire protection, to Include evacuating patients, proper use of fire extingulariers, and procedures for reporting fires; (c) Confidentialing patient information and records, and protecting patient rights; (d) Licensing regulations; and (e) Incident reporting.		y	A202- CONT. A New Inservice training log was implemented on only to document yet (In Service Training TRAINING WER DONE 4/1/13				
AHCA FOR	m 3020-0001				J2P911	N'ocontinuation sheet 3		



RICK SCOTT GOVERNOR

Better Health Care for all Floridians

ELIZABETH DUDEK SECRETARY

March 26, 2013

Administrator A Woman's Care 68-A Ne 167th Street Miami, FL 33167

Dear Administrator:

This letter reports the findings of a State Licensure survey that was conducted on March 21, 2013 by a representative of this office.

Attached is the provider's copy of the State (3020) Form, which indicates the deficiencies that were identified on the day of the visit.

Please provide a plan of correction to this Field Office, in accordance with enclosed instructions, for the identified deficiencies within ten calendar days of receipt of this faxed report. You will not receive a copy of this report in the mail, you will only receive this faxed report. All deficiencies shall be corrected no later than April 20, 2013.

The Quality Assurance Questionnaire has long been employed to obtain your feedback following survey activity. This form has been placed on the Agency's website at

happ accurate the Publications I came shared as a first step in providing a web-based interactive consumer satisfaction survey system. You may access the questionnaire through the link under Health Facilities and Providers on this page. Your feedback is encouraged and valued, as our goal is to ensure the professional and consistent application of the survey process.

Thank you for the assistance provided to the surveyor. Should you have any questions please call Faith Randolph, Registered Nurse Consultant at (305) 593-3100.

incerely, New Walh

Arlene Mayo-Davis Field Office Manager, Area 11

Enclosures: State (3020) Form and POC Guidelines

Headquarters 2727 Mahan Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308 http://ahca.myflorida.com



Miami Field Office 8333 N.W. 53rd Street, Suite 300 Miami, FL 33166 Phone (305) 593-3100: Fax (305) 593-3121